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3000x1480mm, 2400x1200mm, 2000x1000mm,
1500x1480mm, 1500x1000mm, 1200x1200mm,
1200x1000mm, 1200x800mm, 1000x1000mm, 1000x600mm

perfect flatness of the table
calibrated holes
produced with standard ISO 2768–1
three grids of holes on the 4 sides
thickness 15mm
chamfered and milled holes
milled edges
table legs made of profile 100x100mm
capacity: 700kg/leg
10 dimensional versions

 PRO

DIMENSIONS OF TWT PRO:

THREE VARIETIES
OF GPPH TRADITIONAL WELDING TABLES

perfect flatness of the table
calibrated holes
produced with standard ISO 2768–1
three grids of holes on the 4 sides
thickness 12mm
chamfered and milled holes
milled edges
table legs made of profile 80x80mm
capacity: 500kg/leg
10 dimensional versions

 PLUS

3000x1480mm, 2400x1200mm, 2000x1000mm,
1500x1480mm, 1500x1000mm, 1200x1200mm,
1200x1000mm, 1200x800mm, 1000x1000mm, 1000x600mm

DIMENSIONS OF TWT PLUS:

perfect flatness of the table
calibrated holes
produced with standard ISO 2768–1
three grids of holes on the 4 sides
thickness 8mm
chamfered and milled holes
table legs made of profile 60x60mm
capacity 250kg/leg
10 dimensional versions

 ECO

3000x1480mm, 2400x1200mm, 2000x1000mm,
1500x1480mm, 1500x1000mm, 1200x1200mm,
1200x1000mm, 1200x800mm, 1000x1000mm, 1000x600mm

DIMENSIONS OF TWT ECO:

LEG ON WHEEL
PRO
T.010PRO | Cat. No.

LEG ON WHEEL
PLUS
T.010PLUS | Cat. No.

LEG ON WHEEL 
ECO
T.010ECO | Cat. No.



TWT.PRO.300148

TWT.PRO.240120

length x width: 3000x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 980 kg

capacity: 5 600 kg

number of legs: 8

length x width: 2400x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 630 kg

capacity: 4 200 kg

number of legs: 6

TWT.PRO.200100

TWT.PRO.150148

length x width: 2000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 460 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

length x width: 1500x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 460 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.150100

TWT.PRO.120120

length x width: 1500x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 370 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

ength x width: 1200x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 350 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.120100
length x width: 1200x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 320 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.12080
length x width: 1200x800mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 270 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.100100
length x width: 1000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 280 kg

length x width: 1000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 280 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.10060
length x width: 1000x600mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 210 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.300148

TWT.PRO.240120
length x width: 2400x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 630 kg

capacity: 4 200 kg

number of legs: 6

TWT.PRO.200100

TWT.PRO.150148

length x width: 2000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 460 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

length x width: 1500x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 460 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.150100

TWT.PRO.120120

length x width: 1500x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 370 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

ength x width: 1200x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 350 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.120100
length x width: 1200x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 320 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.12080
length x width: 1200x800mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 270 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PRO.100100

TWT.PRO.10060
length x width: 1000x600mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 210 kg

capacity: 2 800 kg

number of legs: 4

PRO SERIES
Variants:  holes ⌀16 or ⌀28 in the grid 100x100:holes ⌀16 in the grid 50x50:

length x width: 3000x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 980 kg

capacity: 5 600 kg

number of legs: 8



TWT.PLUS.300148
length x width: 3000x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 780 kg

capacity: 4 000 kg

number of legs: 8

TWT.PLUS.240120
length x width: 2400x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 510 kg

length x width: 2400x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 510 kg

capacity: 3 000 kg

number of legs: 6
capacity: 3 000 kg

number of legs: 6

TWT.PLUS.240120

TWT.PLUS.200100
length x width: 2000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 370 kg

length x width: 2000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 370 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.200100

TWT.PLUS.150148
length x width: 1500x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 390 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.150148
length x width: 1500x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 390 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.150100
length x width: 1500x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 300 kg

length x width: 1500x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 300 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4
capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.150100

TWT.PLUS.120120
length x width: 1200x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 280 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.120120
length x width: 1200x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 280 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.120100
length x width: 1200x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 260 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.120100
length x width: 1200x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 260 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.12080
length x width: 1200x800mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 220 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.12080
length x width: 1200x800mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 220 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.100100
length x width: 1000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 230 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.100100
length x width: 1000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 230 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.10060
length x width: 1000x600mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 170 kg

length x width: 1000x600mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 170 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4
capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.PLUS.10060

PLUS SERIES

TWT.PLUS.300148
length x width: 3000x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 780 kg

capacity: 4 000 kg

number of legs: 8

Variants:  holes ⌀16 or ⌀28 in the grid 100x100:holes ⌀16 in the grid 50x50:



TWT.ECO.300148
length x width: 3000x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 530 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 8

TWT.ECO.300148
length x width: 3000x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 530 kg

capacity: 2 000 kg

number of legs: 8

TWT.ECO.240120
length x width: 2400x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 340 kg

capacity: 1 500 kg

number of legs: 6

TWT.ECO.240120
length x width: 2400x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 340 kg

capacity: 1 500 kg

number of legs: 6

TWT.ECO.200100
length x width: 2000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 250 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.200100
length x width: 2000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 250 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.150148
length x width: 1500x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 270 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.150148
length x width: 1500x1480mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 270 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.150100
length x width: 1500x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 200 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.150100
length x width: 1500x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 200 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.120120
length x width: 1200x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 190 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.120120
length x width: 1200x1200mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 190 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.120100
length x width: 1200x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 170 kg

length x width: 1200x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 170 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.120100

TWT.ECO.12080
length x width: 1200x800mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 140 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.12080
length x width: 1200x800mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 140 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.100100
length x width: 1000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 150 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.100100
length x width: 1000x1000mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 150 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.10060
length x width: 1000x600mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 110 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

TWT.ECO.10060
length x width: 1000x600mm

side plate: 200mm

table weight: approx. 110 kg

capacity: 1 000 kg

number of legs: 4

ECO SERIES
Variants:  holes ⌀16 or ⌀28 in the grid 100x100:holes ⌀16 in the grid 50x50:



TECHNICAL PARAMETERS 
OF GPPH MODULAR WELDING TABLES

Stable construction
The highest quality of workmanship
Perfect flatness of the table due to the ability to adjust the

Surface in three places
Hole and slot possibility of tools installation
Worktop made of S355J2+N
Thickness 15mm
Holes of system ø16 or ø28 in the grid 100x100
Chamfered and milled holes for easy tool assembly
Wheels with supports in standard leg
Adjustable supports in additional legs, in staggered versions
Adjustable table height in the range of 850mm – 1150mm,

P=50mm
Tables can be combined freely to extend a working surface
Milled plate surface
Set of side plates purchase option
Produced with standard ISO 2768–1
Capacity: 250kg/leg
Tools from the PRO, PLUS, and ECO lines are also compatible

with GPPH Modular Tables

SINGLE TABLE
DIMENSIONS 
Table 1000x1000 [mm] 

Table 1200x1200 [mm] 

Table 1600x1500 [mm] 

NON-NITRIDED MODULAR WELDING TABLES

EXTENDABLE SINGLE TABLE
DIMENSIONS 
Table 1770x1000 [mm] (Table 1000x1000mm + 5x legs) 

Table 2170x1200 [mm] (Table 1200x1200mm + 6x legs) 

Table 2670x1600 [mm] (Table 1500x1600mm + 8x legs) 

DOUBLE TABLE
DIMENSIONS 
Table 2000x1000 [mm] (2x Tables 1000x1000) 

Table 2400x1200 [mm] (2x Tables 1200x1200) 

Table 3200x1500 [mm] (2x Tables 1600x1500)

SET WITH A LARGE WORK SURFACE
DIMENSIONS 
Table 1770x2630 [mm] (2x Tables 1000x1000 +2x connector L=630 mm + 10x legs) 

Table 2170x3030 [mm] (2x Tables 1200x1200 +2x connector L=630 mm + 12x legs) 

Table 2670x4000 [mm] (2x Tables 1500x1600 +2x connector L=630 mm + 16x legs)



NITRIDED MODULAR WELDING TABLES

SETS OF SIDE PLATES

SET OF NITRIDED SIDE PLATES

Dimensions:

1000x1000 [mm]

1200x1200 [mm]

1500x1600 [mm]

SET OF NON-NITRIDED 
SIDE PLATES

Dimensions:

1000x1000 [mm]

1200x1200 [mm]

1500x1600 [mm]

SINGLE TABLE
DIMENSIONS 
Table 1000x1000 [mm] 

Table 1200x1200 [mm]

Table 1600x1500 [mm]

EXTENDABLE SINGLE TABLE
DIMENSIONS 
Table 1770x1000 [mm] (Table 1000x1000mm + 5x legs) 

Table 2170x1200 [mm] (Table 1200x1200mm + 6x legs) 

Table 2670x1600 [mm] (Table 1500x1600mm + 8x legs) 

DOUBLE TABLE
DIMENSIONS
Table 2000x1000 [mm] (2x Tables 1000x1000) 

Table 2400x1200 [mm] (2x Tables 1200x1200) 

Table 3200x1500 [mm] (2x Tables 1600x1500) 

SET WITH A LARGE WORK SURFACE
DIMENSIONS 
Table 1770x2630 [mm] (2x Tables 1000x1000 +2x connector L=630 mm + 10x legs) 

Table 2170x3030 [mm] (2x Tables 1200x1200 +2x connector L=630 mm + 12x legs) 

Table 2670x4000 [mm] (2x Tables 1500x1600 +2x connector L=630 mm + 16x legs) 



TOOLKIT NO. 1
Number of jigs & fixtures included in the kit: 146

CHOOSE THE PRO/PLUS SERIES TOOLS

ECCENTRIC
STOP Ø1008x

STOP 1508x 4x STOP 5004x

PROTRACTOR 

1xTABLE EXTENSION
1000x200

ZVARIABLE THROAT
DEPTH WITH LEVER
CLAMP

VARIABLE THROAT
DEPTH CLAMP

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT

2x

STOP 225

FASTENING
CLAMP10x

FASTENING
CLAMP
WITH LEVER10x 5x

5x 40x

ANGLE PRECISION
SQUARE (FLAT)  
 320X1504x

ANGLE PRECISION
SQUARE (FLAT) 
 350X2502x

ANGLE BRACKET
185X1758x

ANGLE BRACKET
200X2002x

ANGLE BRACKET
300X1904x

ANGLE BRACKET
450X2504x

ANGLE BRACKET
270X500X175X1002x TABLE EXTENSION

1000X100

2x

2x
WELDING TORCH
HANDLE

PRISM 
 Ø58MM 130°10x

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT SHELF M

2x
CLAMP
SHELF M

2x

MIX SHELF1x DOCUMENTATION
SHELF1x TOOL TROLLEY M /

TOOL TROLLEY L
(OPTIONS)

1x

FLAT
SHELF M

2x

N.001A N.001B N.001C

N.001D N.002PRO|PLUS/ECO
N.003PRO/PLUS

N.004PRO/PLUS N.005PRO/PLUS N.007PRO/PLUS

N.008PRO/PLUS

N.010PRO/PLUS N.011PRO/PLUS

N.012PRO/PLUS N.013PRO/PLUS N.014PRO/PLUS

N.015PRO/PLUS N.016PRO/PLUS

N.017PRO/PLUS

N.018PRO/PLUS

N.020 N.021

T.011B T.011D T.011F

T.011H

T.011I

T.012B / T.012A



TOOLKIT NO. 2
Number of jigs & fixtures included in the kit: 96

ANGLE PRECISION
SQUARE (FLAT)
320X150

ANGLE PRECISION
SQUARE (FLAT)
350X250
N.011PRO/PLUS

ECCENTRIC
STOP Ø100

STOP 150 STOP 500

PROTRACTOR 

1x

VARIABLE THROAT
DEPTH CLAMP

TABLE EXTENSION 
1000X100
N.017PRO/PLUS/ECO

N.010PRO/PLUS

N.001C

ZVARIABLE THROAT
DEPTH WITH LEVER
CLAMP
N.001D

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT
N.002PRO|PLUS/ECO N.003PRO/PLUS

6x

N.004PRO/PLUS6x STOP 225
N.005PRO/PLUS4x N.007PRO/PLUS2x

N.008PRO/PLUS
1x

FASTENING
CLAMP
N.001A

8x
FASTENING
CLAMP
WITH LEVER
N.001B

4x 2x

2x 30x

4x 2x

ANGLE BRACKET
185X1754x

ANGLE BRACKET
200X2002x

ANGLE BRACKET
300X190
N.014PRO/PLUS

2x

ANGLE BRACKET
450X250
N.015PRO/PLUS

2x
1x

TABLE EXTENSION
1000x200
N.018PRO/PLUS/ECO

1x

PRISM Ø58MM
130°/90°4x FAST ASSEMBLY

BOLT SHELF M

2x CLAMP
SHELF M

2x

MIX SHELF1x

TOOL TROLLEY M
/ TOOL TROLLEY L
(OPTIONS)

1x

N.012PRO/PLUS N.013PRO/PLUS

N.023 T.011B T.011D

T.011H

T.012AB / T.012A

WELDING TORCH
HANDLE
N.020

FLAT SHELF M
2x

T.011F

CHOOSE THE PRO/PLUS SERIES TOOLS



TOOLKIT NO. 3
Number of jigs & fixtures included in the kit: 60

TOOLKIT NO. 4
Number of jigs & fixtures included in the kit: 28

ECCENTRIC
STOP Ø100

STOP 150
ANGLE PRECISION
SQUARE (FLAT)
320X150
N.010PRO/PLUS

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT 
N.002PRO|PLUS/ECO

FASTENING
CLAMP
N.001A

4x 10x

N.003PRO/PLUS
N.004PRO/PLUS

2x 2x

STOP 225
N.005PRO/PLUS2x

ANGLE PRECISION
SQUARE (FLAT)
275X1502x
N.009PRO/PLUS

ANGLE BRACKET
185X175
N.012PRO/PLUS

2x

2x

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT SHELF S1x
T.011A

1x WELDING TORCH
HANDLE
N.020

ANGLE PRECISION
SQUARE (FLAT)
320X150

ANGLE PRECISION
SQUARE (FLAT)
350X250
N.011PRO/PLUS

PROTRACTOR 

ECCENTRIC
STOP Ø100

STOP 150

1x

ANGLE BRACKET
300X190
N.014PRO/PLUS

2x

ANGLE BRACKET
450X250
N.015PRO/PLUS

PRISM Ø58MM
130°/90°
N.023

N.010PRO/PLUS

ANGLE BRACKET
185X175
N.012PRO/PLUS

ANGLE BRACKET
200X200
N.013PRO/PLUS

FAST
ASSEMBLY
BOLT 
N.002PRO|PLUS/ECO

STOP 225
N.005PRO/PLUS

N.008PRO/PLUS

4x 4x 4x

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT SHELF M
T.011B

CLAMP
SHELF M
T.011D

1x

FASTENING
CLAMP
N.001A

8x
FASTENING
CLAMP
WITH LEVER
N.001B

2x 18x

2x 2x

4x 2x

1x
1x

1x

2x

N.003PRO/PLUS
N.004PRO/PLUS

WELDING TORCH
HANDLE

FLAT
SHELF M

1x

T.011F

CHOOSE THE PRO/PLUS SERIES TOOLS

CHOOSE THE PRO/PLUS SERIES TOOLS



ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

ANGLE PRECISION SQUARE
(FLAT) PRO 350X250

STOP PRO 150
N.004PRO | Cat. No.

N.011PRO | Cat. No.

ECCENTRIC STOP PRO Ø100
N.003PRO | Cat. No.

N.012PRO | Cat. No.
ANGLE BRACKET PRO 185X175

STOP PRO 260
N.006PRO | Cat. No.

STOP PLUS 260
N.006PLUS | Cat. No.

STOP PLUS 150
N.004PLUS | Cat. No.

ANGLE PRECISION SQUARE
(FLAT) PLUS 350X250
N.011PLUS | Cat. No.

ANGLE PRECISION SQUARE
(FLAT)PRO 275X150
N.009PRO | Cat. No.

ANGLE PRECISION SQUARE
(FLAT) PLUS 275X150
N.009PLUS | Cat. No.

STOP PLUS 500
N.007PLUS | Cat. No.

ECCENTRIC STOP PLUS Ø100
N.003PLUS | Cat. No.

N.012PLUS | Cat. No.
ANGLE BRACKET PLUS 185X175

STOP PLUS 225
N.005PLUS | Cat. No.

STOP PRO 225
N.005PRO | Cat. No.

STOP PRO 500
N.007PRO | Cat. No.

PROTRACTOR PRO
N.008PRO | Cat. No.

PROTRACTOR PLUS
N.008PLUS | Cat. No.

ANGLE PRECISION SQUARE
(FLAT) PRO 320X150
N.010PRO | Cat. No.

ANGLE PRECISION SQUARE
(FLAT)PLUS 320X150
N.010PLUS | Cat. No.

N.0013PRO | Cat. No.

ANGLE BRACKET PRO 200X200
N.013PLUS | Cat. No.

ANGLE BRACKET PLUS 200X200



N.016PRO | Cat. No.

ANGLE BRACKET
275X500X175X100

N.016PLUS | Cat. No.

ANGLE BRACKET
275X500X175X100

N.015PRO | Cat. No.

ANGLE BRACKET PRO 450X250
N.015PLUS | Cat. No.

ANGLE BRACKET PLUS 450X250

N.014PRO | Cat. No.

ANGLE BRACKET PRO 300X190
N.014PLUS | Cat. No.

ANGLE BRACKET PLUS 300X190

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT 23 PLUS

TABLE EXTENSION
PLUS 1000X200

N.002PRO | Cat. No.

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT 30 PRO

N.017PRO | Cat. No.

TABLE EXTENSION
PRO 1000X100

N.018PRO | Cat. No.

TABLE EXTENSION 
PRO 1000X200

N.002PLUS | Cat. No.

N.017PLUS | Cat. No.

TABLE EXTENSION 
PLUS 1000X100

N.018PLUS | Cat. No.

N.017ECO | Cat. No.

TABLE EXTENSION 
ECO 1000X100

N.018ECO | Cat. No.

TABLE EXTENSION
ECO 1000X200

N.002PLUS/ECO | Cat. No.

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT PLUS/ECO

T.015PRO | Cat. No.

MOUNTING PIN PRO
T.015PLUS | Cat. No.

MOUNTING PIN PLUS
T.015ECO | Cat. No.

MOUNTING PIN ECO

N.002UNI | Cat. No.

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT UNI MAGNETIC FAST ASSEMBLY


BOLT PRO
N.002MG.PRO | Cat. No. N.002MG.PLUS | Cat. No.

MAGNETIC FAST ASSEMBLY

BOLT PLUS

N.019PLUS | Cat. No.

WELDING CONNECTION 
BLOCK 1000X200X200

N.019ECO | Cat. No.

WELDING CONNECTION 
BLOCK ECO 1000X200X200

N.019PRO | Cat. No.

WELDING CONNECTION 
BLOCK PRO 1000X200X200

N.019APRO | Cat. No.

WELDING CONNECTION 
BLOCK PRO 1500X200X200

WELDING CONNECTION 
BLOCK PLUS 1500X200X200

WELDING CONNECTION 
BLOCK ECO 1500X200X200

N.019APLUS | Cat. No. N.019AECO | Cat. No.

ø16, grid 50x50  
ø16/ø28, grid 100x100  

ø16, grid 50x50  
ø16/ø28, grid 100x100  

ø16, grid 50x50  
ø16/ø28, grid 100x100  

ø16, grid 50x50  
ø16/ø28, grid 100x100  

ø16, grid 50x50  
ø16/ø28, grid 100x100  

ø16, grid 50x50  
ø16/ø28, grid 100x100  



ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

FASTENING CLAMP
N.001A | Cat. No.

N.021 | Cat. No.

PRISM Ø58mm 130° 

N.023 | Cat. No.

PRISM Ø58mm 
130°/ 90°

N.022 | Cat. No.

PRISM Ø58mm 90° 

N.020 | Cat. No.

WELDING TORCH
HANDLE

FAST ASSEMBLY 
BOLT SHELF S
T.011A | Cat. No. T.011B | Cat. No.

FAST ASSEMBLY 
BOLT SHELF M

T.011C | Cat. No.
CLAMP SHELF S

T.011D | Cat. No.
CLAMP SHELF M FLAT SHELF S

T.011E | Cat. No. T.011F | Cat. No.
FLAT SHELF M

T.011G | Cat. No.
FLAT SHELF L

MOBILE SHELF
FOR EXTENSIONS
T.011J | Cat. No.

FASTENING CLAMP
WITH LEVER
N.001B | Cat. No.

VARIABLE THROAT
DEPTH CLAMP
N.001C | Cat. No.

VARIABLE THROAT DEPTH 
WITH LEVER CLAMP
N.001D | Cat. No.

FASTENING CLAMP
N.001E | Cat. No.

FASTENING CLAMP
WITH LEVER
N.001F | Cat. No.

T.011H | Cat. No.
MIX SHELF

T.011I | Cat. No.

DOCUMENTATION
SHELF

GPPH TOOL TROLLEY M
T.012B | Cat. No.

GPPH TOOL TROLLEY L
T.012A | Cat. No.

One of the many advantages of the small tool

trolley is that it fits under most dimensions of

GPPH Welding Tables. You have all the tools at

your fingertips while working!

The large GPPH tool trolley

will accommodate a set of

tools even for the most

demanding user! Thanks to

it, your workplace will

become transparent like

never before, and GPPH

tools will be clearly

arranged and more

accessible.

ADAPTER FOR

MOBILE SHELVES
D.001  | Cat. No.



ASSEMBLY-WELDING TABLE DIY

TOOLKIT DIY
Number of jigs & fixtures included in the kit: 35

TOOLS PLUS, SYSTEM OF HOLES Ø 16

STOP 150

ANGLE PRECISION

SQUARE (FLAT)

320X150

ECCENTRIC

STOP Ø100

N.010PLUS

FAST ASSEMBLY
BOLT PLUS/ECO
N.002PLUS/ECO

FASTENING

CLAMP
N.001A

4x 10x

N.003PLUS N.004PLUS
2x 2x

STOP 225
N.005PLUS

2x
ANGLE PRECISION

SQUARE (FLAT)

275X1502x
N.009PLUS

ANGLE BRACKET

185X175
N.012PLUS4x

2x

FAST ASSEMBLY

BOLT SHELF S1x
T.011A

1x WELDING TORCH

HANDLE
N.020

CLAMP SHELF M
T.011D

1x ADAPTER FOR

MOBILE SHELVES
D.001

4x

Length x width: 1200x800mm
Stable screwed frame construction
Tables can be combined freely to extend a working surface
The highest quality of workmanship 
Produced with standard ISO 2768-1
Perfect flatness of the table [+/- 0,5mm]
Made of S355J2+N
Holes of system ø16 in the grid 50x50mm
Engraved scale in the grid 100x100mm
Leveling feet to compensate for unevenness of the flooring
Height adjustment at the leveling feet
Welded reinforcement ribs
Thickness: 8 mm 
Capacity: 500 kg 
Table weight: approx. 90 kg
Tools from the PLUS series, fixed with the bolt PLUS/ECO of the 16 system,
are compatible with the DIY welding tables

Tool shelves are attached to the DIY Welding

and Assembly Table using the Adapter for

mobile shelves.

https://pl.wikipedia.org/wiki/%C3%98


GRINDING-WELDING STATION

Grinding-welding station - base, Cat. No. S.P.001
Grinding-welding station - base with guards, Cat. No. S.O.001
Grinding-welding station - base with top exhaust,  Cat. No. S.OG.001

SThe grinding-welding station is intended for capturing and removing the
dust and gases formed during grinding with a hand grinder or welding and
metalworking operations. The station may be used with an exhaust fan or
fan-powered filter equipment.

The GPPH grinding-welding station is available in three versions:

Grinding-Welding Station S.P.001
- BASE

Grinding-Welding Station S.O.001
- BASE WITH GUARDS

Grinding-Welding Station S.OG.001
- BASE WITH TOP EXHAUST



NOTES:


